
ВС по дзюдо среди юниоров и юниорок до 23 лет, посвященный памяти ЗТР Н.Д.Попова
20.03.2022 - 22.03.2022 г.Уфа 

Девушки 63 кг
8 участников

Тифус Анита (Башк)

1

17
1

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Лепешкова Кристина (Сама)

13

29
4

3

19
5

Горланова Дарья (Орен)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Мишакина Вероника (Башк)15

31
8

Касаткина Олеся (Перм)2

18
9

10

26
10

Власова Стефания (Сама)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Туйгильдина Аделина (Башк)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Сыргабаева Сезимай (Сахал)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Тифус Анита

17

Лепешкова Кристина
18

Горланова Дарья
19

Мишакина Вероника
20

Касаткина Олеся

21

Власова Стефания

22

Туйгильдина А.

23

Сыргабаева С.

24

Тифус Анита

Лепешкова Кристина

25

Горланова Дарья

Мишакина Вероника

26

Касаткина Олеся

Власова Стефания

27

Туйгильдина А.

Сыргабаева С.

28

Лепешкова Кристина

Горланова Дарья

37

Власова Стефания

Сыргабаева С.

38

Лепешкова Кристина

Власова Стефания

43Власова Стефания

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Власова Стефания (Сама)

2. Лепешкова Кристина (Сама)
3. Сыргабаева Сезимай (Сахал)

3. Горланова Дарья (Орен)
5. Тифус Анита (Башк)

5. Касаткина Олеся (Перм)
7. Туйгильдина Аделина (Башк)

7. Мишакина Вероника (Башк)
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